1/4October 2007 / 225
KTE8000/KTU8000...CS Series
Submersible pressure transducers
FEATURES
· 0...250 mbar to 0...2000 mbar,
0...5 to 0...30 psi gage
· For corrosive media

tnerapsnart ebuttnev 1
dimensions in mm (inches)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sensortechnics reserves the right to make changes to any products herein. Sensortechnics does not assume any liability arising out of the
application or use of any product or circuit described herein, neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
                                 KTx       M       8xxx       G       4       C       x       S       x       x
sealing material
V: Viton
N: NBR
cable material
E: PE
U: PUR
submersible
cable length in m
cable version
output signal
4: 4...20 mA
calibration
E: calibration in mbar
U: calibration in psi
mbar-ranges  (only)
pressure range
250: 0 to 250 mbar
400: 0 to 400 mbar
600: 0 to 600 mbar
1K0: 0 to 1000 mbar
1K6: 0 to 1600 mbar
2K0: 0 to 2000 mbar
pressure mode
G: gage pressure
Note: Other pressure ranges and options are widely available.
Please contact your nearest Sensortechnics sales representative.
005: 0 to 5 psi
010: 0 to 10 psi
015: 0 to 15 psi
020: 0 to 20 psi
030: 0 to 30 psi
Ø
8.
0
(0
.3
1)
4
x
90
°
 6.0
(0.24)
 NOM 122.5
(4.82)
 NOM 100
(3.94)
 NOM 70
(2.76)
NOM 2000
(78.74)
other cable lengths